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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ  1  1  V  3  3  0 0.167 -13 13 6

АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СПБ  1  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 17 5

ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СПБ  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7

ГОРЧАКОВА Елена СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

БОРСУК Мария СПБ  2  V  4  V  4  V 0.500 4 25 4

ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ  1  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 6 22 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ  0  2  V  V  4 0.400 -6 16 5

ХИТРОВА Маргарита СПБ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 5 19 2

КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 -1 17 3

ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 1

ПЕТРОВА Дарина СПБ  3  V  2  2  V 0.400 -2 17 4

ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СПБ  V  2  4  0  2 0.200 -11 13 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ  1  4  3  V  2 0.200 -6 15 5

ВАСИЛЬКОВА Алена СПБ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 2

ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ  V  3  2  V  4 0.400 -4 19 4

АКСЕНОВА Александр СПБ  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 3 20 3

АКУЛЬЧЕВА София СПБ  1  1  4  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6

КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иля СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРКИНА Ангелина СПБ  2  4  V  2  V 0.400 -1 18 4

СЕМЁНОВА Мария СПБ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 20 2

ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ШЕВЧЕНКО Василиса СПБ  4  0  2  V  V 0.400 -4 16 5

ВИНОГРАДОВА Алекс СПБ  V  4  4  4  V 0.400 3 22 3

ОВЧИННИКОВА Екате СПБ  0  2  3  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

БОНДАРЕНКО Полина СПБ  1  3  2  3  V 0.200 -7 14 4

СТЕПАНОВА София СПБ  1  V  3  1  3 0.200 -10 13 5

ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 2

ШКОЛЬНИК Софья СПБ  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 19 3

НЕСТЕРКИНА Екатери СПБ  0  1  V  4  3 0.200 -10 13 5

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕМИДОВА Валентина СПБ  1  V  V  V  1 0.600 -1 17 4

КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 4 17 3

ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ  3  1  3  V  1 0.200 -7 13 5

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2

ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ  1  1  0  3  1 0.000 -19 6 6

БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НАУМКИНА Софь СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
2 ЛИТВИНОВА Вас СПБ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
3 ГАЛИМОВА Поли СПБ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
4 КАРДАНГУШЕВА СПБ 1.000 11 25 квалифицированных
5 ГОРЧАКОВА Елен СПБ 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных
6 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ 0.800 15 24 квалифицированных
6 ПОЛЯКОВА Карол СПБ 0.800 15 24 квалифицированных
8 ВАСИЛЬКОВА Ал СПБ 0.800 13 24 квалифицированных
9 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диа СПБ 0.800 8 24 квалифицированных

10 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
11 СЕМЁНОВА Мари СПБ 0.800 7 20 квалифицированных
12 ХИТРОВА Маргар СПБ 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
13 КОКШАРОВА Ми СПБ 0.600 4 17 квалифицированных
14 АКСЕНОВА Алекс СПБ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
15 ШКОЛЬНИК Софь СПБ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
16 ДЕМИДОВА Вале СПБ 0.600 -1 17 квалифицированных
16 КЭССИДИ Кристи СПБ 0.600 -1 17 квалифицированных
18 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.500 6 22 квалифицированных
19 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.500 4 25 квалифицированных
20 АФАНАСЬЕВА Ан СПБ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных
21 ВИНОГРАДОВА А СПБ 0.400 3 22 квалифицированных
22 БАРКИНА Ангели СПБ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицированных
23 ПЕТРОВА Дарина СПБ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицированных
24 ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ 0.400 -4 19 квалифицированных
25 ШЕВЧЕНКО Васи СПБ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
26 ХОЛОДОВА Васи СПБ 0.400 -6 16 квалифицированных
27 КАНДАТ Анастаси СПБ 0.200 -6 15 квалифицированных
28 БОНДАРЕНКО По СПБ 0.200 -7 14 квалифицированных
29 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.200 -7 13 выбывший
30 НЕСТЕРКИНА Ека СПБ 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
30 СТЕПАНОВА Соф СПБ 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
32 ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СПБ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
33 МАКОВКА Варвар СПБ 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
34 АКУЛЬЧЕВА Соф СПБ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
34 ОВЧИННИКОВА СПБ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
36 ДОНСКАЯ Валент СПБ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
37 ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
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